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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 16 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
14.02.2016 - 17:44 Results
EER 53.79 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Riga (LAT) 30.05.2014
EJR - 14 57.04 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014
EJR - 16 54.04 ZIRK Kregor USK Tiblisi (GEO) 27.07.2015
EJR - 18 54.04 ZIRK Kregor USK Tiblisi (GEO) 27.07.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.99 430
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.99 35.21

2. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.19 315
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:13.19 40.05

3. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.28 314
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:13.28 40.29

4. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.31 313
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.31 39.14

5. VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:16.83 272
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:16.83 43.23

6. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.02 270
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:17.02 41.56

7. SIONBERG Martin 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.85 262
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.85 41.83

8. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.91 251
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:18.91 43.40

9. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:33.92 149
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:33.92 53.90

10. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:51.04 90
50m: 51.06 51.06 100m: 1:51.04 59.98

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 1:00.52 557
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 1:00.52 32.59

2. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:02.07 517
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:02.07 33.03

3. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.98 472
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.98 33.51

4. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.23 466
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:04.23 35.86

5. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:04.87 452
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.87 34.04

6. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.09 448
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.09 34.31

7. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.19 446
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.19 35.10
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 16, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

8. KIZEL Aleksandr 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.76 364
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.76 37.14

9. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.25 356
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:10.25 38.81

10. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.03 216
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:23.03 44.25

Open

1. KALINOVSKI Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.89 671
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 56.89 30.19

2. PAAVO Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.88 637
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.88 30.61

3. ZAHHARTSUK Igor 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.41 589
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 59.41 32.12

4. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.13 568
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 1:00.13 32.46

TONKOVITS Pjotr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.13 568
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 1:00.13 32.58

6. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 1:00.52 557
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 1:00.52 32.59

7. ROZENBILDS Kristers 98 Jelgavas SPS 1:00.97 545
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 1:00.97 33.01

8. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:02.07 517
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:02.07 33.03

9. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.98 472
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.98 33.51

10. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.23 466
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:04.23 35.86

11. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:04.87 452
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.87 34.04

12. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.09 448
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.09 34.31

13. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.19 446
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.19 35.10

14. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.99 430
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.99 35.21

15. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.83 414
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:06.83 36.27

16. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.46 368
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:09.46 37.31

17. KIZEL Aleksandr 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.76 364
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.76 37.14

18. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.25 356
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:10.25 38.81
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:10.33 355
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:10.33 39.67

20. REEDE Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.81 348
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.81 38.74

21. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.19 315
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:13.19 40.05

22. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.28 314
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:13.28 40.29

23. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.31 313
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.31 39.14

24. RJABUSENKO Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 1:14.03 304
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:14.03 43.20

25. VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:16.83 272
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:16.83 43.23

26. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.02 270
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:17.02 41.56

27. SIONBERG Martin 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.85 262
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.85 41.83

28. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.91 251
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:18.91 43.40

29. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.03 216
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:23.03 44.25

30. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:33.92 149
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:33.92 53.90

31. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:51.04 90
50m: 51.06 51.06 100m: 1:51.04 59.98


